MAGNETIC BRAKE SYSTEMS
A DIVISION OF TECHNICAL FILM SYSTEMS, INC.
4650 Calle Quetzal • Camarillo, CA 93012-9101 • Phone: 805.383.6903
E-Mail: sales@magbrakesystems.com • Website: www.magbrakesystems.com
DYNAMOMETER DATA SHEET
(Version 1.1)
MODELS:
DB5B-8.7-BM

A DIVISION OF TECHNICAL FILM SYSTEMS, INC.
v 1 . 1  DB5-8.7-FM Data Sheet Page 25 of 26
19. CONTROLLER - DYNAMOMETER
MAGNETIC BRAKE SYSTEMS
A DIVISION OF TECHNICAL FILM SYSTEMS, INC.
v 1 . 1  DB5-8.7-FM Data Sheet Page 26 of 26
20. NOMENCLATURE OF DYNAMOMETER PART NUMBER
DB5M-8.7T-FM
        Motor Mounting Style:               FM = Face Mount
        BM = Base Mount
        CB = Carriage Base
        Number of Brakes:
        T = Tandem System
        Omitting T = single brake system
        Brake Size:
        17.5 = MBZ-17.5 brake
        8.7 = MBZ-8.7 brake
                 5.7 = MBZ-5.7 brake
        3.7 = MBZ-3.75 brake
        2.4 = MBZ-2.4 brake
        Load Cell Location:
                 M = Measuring Motor Torque
        B = Measuring Brake Torque
        Centerline Distance: